

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3604/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 27/01/2006 in MA No. 696/2000 of  
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHIVADEVI JADON & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 29/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sakshi Mittal,Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Seen the office report dated 31st January, 2009.  
Two weeks' time is granted to comply with the  
same. In default, put up for final orders.

(Arvind)  
Sr. P.A.

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master