

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3604/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 27/01/2006 in MA No.
696/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHIVADEVI JADON & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing
O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Mehra,Adv.
Mr. Kaushal K.L. Gautam,Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta ,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RRespondent Nos. 2 and 4 in M.A. No. 696/00 and Respondent
Nos. 1 to 4 in M.A. Nos. 697/00 have been served. But there is
no appearance.

Service is complete.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar